
~
4

9
 c

m

~39,9 cm

~86 cm

60 MIN

SUMGD1

Ø8

20230330 1/21 SUMGD1

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník



!

?

???

!

3/21 SUMGD1

tburesova
Obdélník



BCxx+BCxx

BCxx

BCxx

BCxx

BCxx

version A version B

4/21SUMGD1

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník



0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

MM

SUMGD1
x24A1 8 x 35 mm

D2 x8 E1 x1815 x 12 mm F1 x186 x 34 mm

G1 x27 x 50 mm I2 x24 x 16 mm x1M

N1 x103 x 16 mm Q9 x2

x2R1 R4 x4

S13 x2

Ø8

Z x1

C2 x85 x 13 mmBC12+ x4BC11

BC11

BC12

O2 x4

SD x1

5/21 SUMGD1

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník



SUMGD1

2
3

1

5
10

11

4

9

8

6

7

7

10
11

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

91/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1469

469

380

380

16 x1

16 x1

860 380 16 x1

827 360 16 x1

409 359 16 x1

827 70 16 x1

860 60 19 x2

427

427

360

360

16 x1

16 x1

431 420 3 x2

404 345 16 x2

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

6/21SUMGD1

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník



1

A1

E1

E1

A1

A1
A1

A1
A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

E1

E1
E1

E1

E1

E1

4

2

F1

F1

BC11

BC12BC11

E1

E1

BC11

F1

2

7/21 SUMGD1

tburesova
Obdélník



3

4

2

4

E1

A1

A1

A1

A1E1

5

8/21SUMGD1

tburesova
Obdélník



5

6

A1

A1

A1

A1

6

M

G1

G1

4

5

G1 G1

9/21 SUMGD1

!

tburesova
Obdélník



7

8

2

BC11

BC12BC11

F1

F1

BC11
A1

E1

E1

A1
1

6

10/21SUMGD1

tburesova
Obdélník



9

1

6

4

10

E1

A1
A1

F1

F1

F1

A1
A1

F1

F1

F1

E1
E1

E1

!

11/21 SUMGD1

3

tburesova
Obdélník



11

12

1

5

2

3

F1
F1

F1
F1

7

x2

12/21SUMGD1

tburesova
Obdélník



13

=
=

O2

14

7

7

3

4

O2

O2

O2

1

2

13/21 SUMGD1

tburesova
Obdélník



15

16

! 10 10

1
5

3

2

A=B

A
B

2

13

4

4

10
10

14/21SUMGD1

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník



17

N1

R1

x2

N1

~6 mm

R4

x4

x8

3

10

10

4

2

1

15/21 SUMGD1

tburesova
Obdélník



8

7

S13

Q9

6

I2

8

Q9

S13

Z

18

Q9

Q9

16/21SUMGD1

Q9

3

3

3

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník



D2

5

D2

x4
D2

x4

5

19

20

1

1

2

2
11

11

11

17/21 SUMGD1

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník



21

22

x3

BC11

BC12

BC12

C2 C2

!

x3

BC11

BC12

BC12

C2 C2

BC12

!

18/21SUMGD1

8

9

BC12

tburesova
Obdélník



23

24

8

1
9

2

19/21 SUMGD1

SD

1

2

3

3

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník



25 max

max
100kg

max
10kg

max
5kg

max
10kg

max
5kg

20/21SUMGD1

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník



S.SZ.

!

60°C

21/21 SUMGD1

tburesova
Obdélník

tburesova
Obdélník


	Strona 1
	Strona 2
	Strona 3
	Strona 4
	Strona 5
	Strona 6
	Strona 7
	Strona 8
	Strona 9
	Strona 10
	Strona 11
	Strona 12
	Strona 13
	Strona 14
	Strona 15
	Strona 16
	Strona 17
	Strona 18
	Strona 19
	Strona 20
	Strona 21

